09.30-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-11.15

11.15-12.15

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

14.30-14.45

14.45-15.45

15.45-16.30

Western Counties Society of Osteopaths
Autumn Convention at Saunton Sands Hotel
Sunday 12t November 2017
Programme

Registration and tea/coffee

Mrs Diane Turner — Physiotherapist MCSP- The shoulder, an
honest joint. Diagnosis and clinical reasoning of shoulder
presentations with management options.

Tea/Coffee
Mrs Diane Turner — Cont’d
Buffet lunch

Frankie Phillips — Dietician ‘Food, mood and diet myth
busting

Tea/Coffee

Mrs Karen Baker, Solicitor. Employment law masterclass,
in one hour!
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