Western Counties Society of Osteopaths Autumn Convention at Saunton Sands Hotel Sunday 12th November 2017 Programme

09.30-10.00	Registration and tea/coffee
10.00-11.00	Mrs Diane Turner – Physiotherapist MCSP- The shoulder, an honest joint. Diagnosis and clinical reasoning of shoulder presentations with management options.
11.00-11.15	Tea/Coffee
11.15-12.15	Mrs Diane Turner – Cont'd
12.30-13.30	Buffet lunch
13.30-14.30	Frankie Phillips – Dietician 'Food, mood and diet myth busting
14.30-14.45	Tea/Coffee
14.45-15.45	Mrs Karen Baker, Solicitor. Employment law masterclass, in one hour!
15.45-16.30	AGM